



2024:BHC-OS:8474

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

COURT RECEIVER'S REPORT NO.270 OF 2007
IN
SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Mr.Anil K. Bodani & Anr.Plaintiffs
V/s.
Manju Mcadows Pvt.Ltd. & Ors.Defendants

Mr.Madhur Rai i/b M/s.Negandhi Shah & Himayatullah for
the Plaintiffs.

Ms.Shoma Maitra i/b M/s.Desai Desai & Khimji for
Defendant No.10.

Ms.Deepti Kawle i/b M/s.Shiralkar & Co. for Defendant
No.21.

Mr.D.V. Deokar, 1st Assistant to the Court Receiver
present.

CORAM : S.J. VAZIFDAR, J.
DATED : 6TH SEPTEMBER, 2007.

P.C. :

1. The accounts have been submitted.
2. Time to fix the final royalty is extended upto 8.10.2007. The objections to the valuation report shall be filed on or before 24.9.2007.
3. The Court Receiver's Report is accordingly disposed of.
4. The costs of the Court Receiver is fixed



2024:BHC-OS:8474

at Rs.1000/-.