



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 924 OF 2001

Anil K. Bodani & Anr. Plaintiffs.
-versus-
Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. Defendants.

Mr. Gautam Patel i/by M/s Negandhi Shah & Hidaytullah for
plaintiffs.

Mr. Simil Purohit i/by Khaitan & Co. for defendant no.2.

Mr. D.V. Deokar i/b PK. Shroff for defendants 3, 11 and 12.

Ms. Adi H. Prabhu i/by Desai & Desai Carrimjee & Mulla for
defendant no.10.

Mr. Siddharth Samntaray i/by Shiralkar & Co. defendant no.21.

CORAM : S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE : 14TH OCTOBER 2011

PC. :

1. Heard the learned Advocates appearing for the parties. The plaintiffs are allowed to file an additional affidavit of documents along with compilation of documents. The plaintiffs are also allowed to file the affidavit in lieu of examination-in-chief of their first witness on or before 15th November 2011. As regards the affidavit in lieu of examination-in-chief of other witnesses of the plaintiffs, the same shall be filed from time to time, for which, parties are at liberty to move this Court for necessary directions.

[S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.]