



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 924 OF 2001

Anil K. Bodani and anr. ... Plaintiffs

Versus

Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. And Ors. ... Defendants

Mr. Snehal Shah along with Ms. Deepti Panda i/by Negandhi Shah & Himaytullah for the plaintiffs.

Mr. D.V. Deokar along with Mr. Sachin Pandey i/by M/s. Parimal K. Shroff & Co. for defendant nos. 3, 11 and 12.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J.

DATED : 10th OCTOBER, 2013

P.C.

The matter is placed on board for speaking to the minutes of the order dated 20th September, 2013.

On page 17, in the 10th line from the top, sentence “Plaintiffs have issued notice to produce original” shall be deleted. On page 18, in the first and second line, “Plaintiffs have issued notice to produce these documents” stands deleted. In the 6th line of page 18 the words “inspite of notice to produce” is deleted. On page 27, in the 6th line, word “with” shall be read as “to produce”. Praceipe disposed of accordingly.

[R.D. DHANUKA, J.]