



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Anil K. Bodani & Anr.

... Plaintiffs

V/s.

Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

... Defendants

Panda and Jyoti Shirke i/b M/s Negandhi Shah & Himay Atullah for the plaintiffs.

Mr Keegan Almeida i/b M/s Kanga & Co. for defendant No.1.

Mr Sachin Pandey i/b M/s P.K.Shroff & Co. for the defendant Nos.3, 9 & 11.

Ms Aditi Prabhu i/b Desai Desai T Carrimjee for defendant No.10.

Mr Sidharth Samntaray i/b M/s Shiralkar & Co. for defendant No.21.

.

CORAM : R.D.DHANUKA J.

DATED : FEBRUARY 03, 2014.

P.C.

Mrs A. Rodrigues, Advocate and former Prothonotary & Senior Master is appointed as Court Commissioner in place of Mr Kirti Munshi, Advocate who is not inclined to act as Court Commissioner. All other direction issued by this Court by order dated 20/09/2013 would remain.

(R.D.DHANUKA, J.)