



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

H.C. SUIT NO. 924 OF 2001

Anil K. Bodani & Ors. Plaintiff

V/s.

Manji Meadows Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. Defendants

Coram : B.M. Gore

Commissioner for Taking Accounts

Date : 15 July 2015

Mr. Deepak Rai i/b. M/s. Negandhi Shah & Himayatulla, Advocate for Plaintiff

Mr. Uday Kokane, Accountant of Plaintiff

Mr. Albert D'souza, representative of Defendant No. 1 Company

Ms. Nilima Pagdhare, Representative of the Court Receiver

CALLED FOR PASSING COURT RECEIVER'S ACCOUNT :

In this matter, Receiver has levied commission at the rate of 6% p.a. on Rs. 3,83,37,058/-. Representative of the Court Receiver seeks time to give break-up of the amount of arrears. On her application, adjourned to 23 July 2015.

15.07.2015

Commissioner for Taking Accounts