



SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Mr. Snehal Shah with Ms. Deepti Panda, Ms. Jyoti Sinha i/by M/s. Negandhi Shah and Himaytullah, for Plaintiff.
MR. Vaibhav Krishna i/by M/s. M.K.S.Legal, for Defendant No.2.

CORAM: S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE: 24th NOVEMBER, 2015

P.C.:

1. Mentioned. Not on board. Taken on board.
2. The Orders dated 28-08-2015 and 26-10-2015 shall be complied with by the Defendants on or before 7th December, 2015. No further extension shall be granted.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA,J.)