



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Chandrika A.Bodani ... Plaintiff
versus
Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. and Ors. ... Defendants

Mr. Snehal Shah with Ms. Deepti Panda i/by M/s. Negandhi Shah and Himayatullah,
for Plaintiff.

Mr. Keegan Almeida i/by M/s. Kanga and Co., for Defendant No.1.

Mr. Banatwala i/by M/s. M.K.S. Legal, for Defendant No.2.

Mr. Sachin Pandey with Mr. Dhruvesh Parikh i/by M/s. Parimal K. Shroff and Co.,
for Defendant Nos.3, 11 and 12.

Ms. Yashoda Desai i/by M/s. Shiralkar and Co., for Defendant No.21.

CORAM: S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE: 5th JANUARY, 2016

P.C.:

1. Defendants Nos.3 and 12 shall remain present before this Court on 7th
January, 2016 at 11.00 a.m. Stand over to 7th January, 2016.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)