



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO. 924 OF 2001

Mrs. Chandrika A. Bodani

...Plaintiff

vs.

Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. and others

...Defendants

Ms. Deepti Panda, along with Ms. N. Sinha, instructed by M/s. Negandhi Shah & Himayatullah, for the Plaintiff.

Mrs. Deepali Khare, instructed by M/s. Shiralkar & Co., for Defendant No. 21.

CORAM: S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE: 25th July, 2016

P.C.

The Minutes of Order tendered by the Learned Advocates appearing for the parties is taken on record and marked "X". Order in terms of the Minutes of Order marked "X". Ms. Adelaine Rodrigues, Advocate to act as Commissioner and record the cross-examination of DW-1 and submit her report to this Court on 27th October, 2016.

(S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.)