



SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

M/s. Negandhi Shah and Himayatullah, for Plaintiff.
Mr. Mustafa Banatwala, for Defendant No.2.

DATE: 31st JANUARY, 2017

1. Not on board. Upon mentioning, taken on board.
2. Time granted to the learned Commissioner to record cross-examination of D.W.1 is extended upto 20th February, 2017.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)