



Mrs. Chandrika Bodani ... Plaintiff
versus
Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. and Ors. ... Defendants

CORAM: S.J. KATHAWALLA, J.

DATE: 1st MARCH, 2017

P.C.:

1. Not on board. Upon mentioning, taken on board.
2. Time granted to the learned Commissioner to record cross-examination of D.W.1 is extended upto 15-04-2017.

(S.J.KATHAWALLA, J.)