



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 924 OF 2001

Mrs.chandrika A. Bodani For Self And As ThePetitioner
Executrix Under The Will

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd.& Ors.Respondent

WITH

CHAMBER SUMMONS NO. 906 OF 2015

In

SUITS 924 OF 2001

Anil K.bodani And AnotherPetitioner

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd. And 21 OthersRespondent

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2699 OF 2007

In

SUITS 924 OF 2001

Anil K Bodani And AnrPetitioner

V/S

Manju Meadown Priate Limited And OrsRespondent

WITH

COURT RECEIVER EXECUTION NO. 924 OF 2001

In

SUITS 924 OF 2001

Anil K.bodani & Anr.Petitioner

V/S



2024:BHC-OS:8474

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd.& Ors.

....Respondent

WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 262 OF 2015
In
SUITS 924 OF 2001

Anil K.bodani And Anr.

....Petitioner

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd. And 21 Ors. And

....Respondent

Govind Gupta (applicant)

Mr Vibhav Krishna a/w Mr Devang Lakhotia and Mr Gaurag

Pandey for MKS Legal for Defendant No 2

Ms Yashoda Desai i/b M/s Shiralkar & Co for Defendant No 21

Mr Anand Singh for Defendant No 22 / ROC

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 12th June, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 16/06/2017.

(ASSOCIATE)