



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Mrs. Chandrika A. Bodani For self and
and as the Executrix Under the Will ... Plaintiff
Versus
Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. And Others ... Defendants

**WITH
COURT RECEIVER EXECUTION NO.924 OF 2001
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.2699 OF 2007
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO.262 OF 2015
WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS NO.906 OF 2015**

Anil K. Bodani And Anothers ... Applicants
Versus
Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. And Others ... Respondents

.....

Mr. Snehal Shah a/w Deepti Panda, R. Moghe, S. Kaushik i/b Negandhi
Shah & Himayatullah for the Plaintiff.

Mr. Vibhav Krishna a/w T. Prande and G. Pandey i/b MKS Legal for
Defendant No.2.

Mr. Anil Yadav a/w Anand Singh for Defendant No.22/ROC.

.....

CORAM : S.C.GUPTE, J.

DATE : 16 JUNE 2017

P.C.

. Office to take on record Commissioner's report with notes of
evidence.



2 Notices of Motion and the Suit alongwith Notice of Motion (L)
No.1264 of 2017 to come up for hearing/recording of re-examination of
D.W. 1 on 27 June 2017 at 03.00 p.m.

(S.C. GUPTE, J.)