



YBG

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Mrs. Chandrika A. Bodani .. Plaintiff
Versus
Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. & Ors. .. Defendants

Mr. Snehal Shah, Ms. Deepti Panda, ms. Jigisha I/b. M/s. Negandhi
Shah & Himayatuallah for plaintiff
Mr. Vibhav Krishna I/b. Juris Consillis for defendant No.2
Mr. Mayur Bhojwani with Ms. Prangana Barua I/b. Manilal Kher
Ambalal & Co. for defendant No.1.

CORAM : G.S.KULKARNI, J.

DATE : 6th February 2019.

P.C.

Parties are put to notice that on the adjourned date of
hearing this Court shall endeavour to take up final arguments on this
suit. Stand Over to 5th April 2019.

(G.S.KULKARNI, J.)