



2024:BHC-OS:8474

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 924 OF 2001

Dharmil A. Bodani, For Self As One Of ThePlaintiff
Executors Under The Will Of Late Mrs.

Chandrika A. Bodani,

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd.& Ors.Defendant

Mr. V. R. Dhond Sr. Adv. a/w Ms. Dipti Panda, Ms. Jigisha
Vadodria, Vikrant Makhare i/b M/s.negandhi Shah &
Himayatuallah For Plaintiff

Mr. Tahir Prande i/b Juris Consillis for Def. No.2

CORAM : R. I. CHAGLA, J

DATE : 4th July, 2019

P.C. :

Mention not called out at 5.00 PM

At the request of the Advocate for the Plaintiff, adjourned to
22/08/2019 at 3.00 PM.

(ASSOCIATE)