



2024:BHC-OS:8474

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 924 OF 2001

Dharmil A. Bodani, For Self As One Of The	Plaintiff
Executors Under The Will Of Late Mrs.	
Chandrika A. Bodani,	
V/S	
Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd.& Ors.	Defendant

CORAM : R. I. CHAGLA, J

DATE : 22nd August, 2019

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned as per CMIS date.
Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(ASSOCIATE)