



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUIT NO. 924 OF 2001

Dharmil Bodani and anr.

....Plaintiffs

V/s.

Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. and ors.

....Defendants

Ms. Jigisha V. i/b. Negandhi Shah and Himayatullah for the Plaintiffs.

Ms. Prangana Barua i/b. M/s. Manilal Kher Ambalal and Co.

for Defendant No.11.

CORAM : B.P. COLABAWALLA, J.

DATED : 13th MARCH, 2020

P.C. :-

. Mentioned. Not on board.

2. Not to be placed before a Bench of which I am a member.

(B.P. COLABAWALLA, J.)