



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

SUIT NO.924 OF 2001 A/W. NOTICE OF MOTION NO.1359 OF 2018

Dharmil A. Bodani and Anr. .. Plaintiffs-Applicants

Vs.

Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. and Ors. .. Defendants

And

The Court Receiver, High Court, Bombay .. Respondent

ALONG WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO.2261 OF 2020 IN SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Dharmil A. Bodani and Anr. .. Plaintiffs-Applicants

Vs.

Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. and Ors. .. Defendants

And

Equus Stud Pvt. Ltd., Mumbai .. Respondent

ALONG WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO.262 OF 2015 IN SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Govind Gupta .. Applicant-Org. Def.No.2

In the matter between

Anil K. Bodani and Anr. .. Plaintiffs

Vs.

Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. and Ors. .. Defendants

ALONG WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION NO.2470 OF 2016 IN SUIT NO.924 OF 2001

Chandrika A. Bodani .. Applicant-Org. Plaintiff No.2

In the matter between

Anil K. Bodani and Anr. .. Plaintiffs

Vs.

Manju Meadows Pvt. Ltd. and Ors. .. Defendants

And

Pradeep Vora .. Respondent



2024:BHC-OS:8474

Ms. Deepti Ponda, i/by Negandhi Shah and Himayatullah, for the Plaintiffs.

Mr. Tahir Prande, i/by Juri Consilis, for Defendant No.2.

Mr. Reehan Ajmerwalla, i/by Manilal Kher Ambalal & Co., for Defendant No.11.

Ms. Kanchan Rane, 1st Assistant to Court Receiver, is present.

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J.

DATE : 16TH DECEMBER, 2021.

P.C. :

List the Suit, along with all pending interlocutory applications therein,
on 3rd January 2022 “for directions”.

(A.K. MENON, J.)