



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 924 OF 2001

Dharmil A. Bodani, For Self As One Of ThePLAINTIFF
Executors Under The Will Of Late Mrs.
Chandrika A. Bodani

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd.and Ors.DEFENDANT

WITH

COURT RECEIVER EXECUTION NO. 924 OF 2001

In

SUITS 924 OF 2001

Anil K.bodani And Anr.PETITIONER

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd.and Ors.RESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 262 OF 2015

In

SUITS 924 OF 2001

Anil K.bodani And Anr.PETITIONER

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd. And 21 Ors. AndRESPONDENT
Govind Gupta (applicant)

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2699 OF 2007

In



2024:BHC-OS:8474

SUITS 924 OF 2001

Anil K Bodani And Anr ...PETITIONER

V/S

Manju Meadown Priate Limited And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 2470 OF 2016

In

SUITS 924 OF 2001

Mrs.chandrika A. Bodani For Self And As The ...PETITIONER

Executrix Under The Will

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd.and 21 Ors. AndRESPONDENT

Pradeep Vora (res)

WITH

NOTICE OF MOTION (SUITS) NO. 1359 OF 2018

In

SUITS 924 OF 2001

Dharmil A. Bodani And AnrPETITIONER

V/S

Manju Meadows Pvt Ltd And 19 Ors And The...RESPONDENT

Court Receiver

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J

DATE : 27th July, 2023



2024:BHC-OS:8474

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 17/08/2023 . Ad-interim relief or interim relief, if any, granted earlier will continue to operate till next date.

(ASSOCIATE)