



2024:BHC-OS:8474

Board Sr.No.: -904

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 924 OF 2001

Dharmil A. Bodani, For Self As One Of ThePLAINTIFF
Executors Under The Will Of Late Mrs.
Chandrika A. Bodani
V/S
Manju Meadows Pvt.ltd.and Ors.DEFENDANT

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J**

DATE : 21st March, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 22/03/2024 (at 4.30 pm).

(ASSOCIATE)